New Product Flash – Sony Australia Limited
Sony Dealer Classified – Page 1
New Product Flash – Sony Australia Limited
Sony Dealer Classified – Page 1
SUPERIOR SOUND:
•S-Force Front Surround Sound
CONNECTIVITY:
•4 x HDMI™ Connections
•1 x USB 2.0
•1 x Ethernet
ECO FEATURES:
•Energy Saving Switch
•Presence Sensor
OTHER FEATURES:
•DLNA Certified®: Video, Music and Photo
•BRAVIA Sync
•XrossMediaBar™ Menu System (XMB™)
•USB : Video Player, Music Player and Photo Viewer
•Monolithic Design
Product Code Screen Size SRP (incl GST) EAN/BARCODE
KDL32EX700 32” / 81cm $1,499 4905524628890
KDL40EX700 40” / 101cm $2,199 4905524628876
KDL46EX700 46” / 117cm $2,899 4905524628852
KDL52EX700 52” / 132cm $3,699 4905524628838
KDL60EX700 60” / 152cm $5,699 4905524628814
From $0000.00
ENTERTAINMENT:
•BRAVIA Internet Video
•Wireless LAN (WiFi) Ready^